Rood

‘Les Camaries’

Coteaux de Béziers - Frankrijk

Domaine Eric Louis
Loire - Frankrijk

Terre des Moutonnes
Pays d'Oc - Frankrijk

Jeff Carrel
Cotes Catalanes, Frankrijk

Bodegas Altun
Rioja, Spanje

Quinta da Badula
Tejo - Portugal

Bixio Poderi
Veneto - [talié

Maison de la Cabotte
Bourgogne - Frankrijk

Domaine Jessiaume
Bourgogne - Frankrijk

Domaine Pierre Morey
Bourgogne - Frankrijk

Domaine de Montille
Bourgogne - Frankrijk

Domaine Forey Pére et Fils*

Bourgogne - Frankrijk

Domaine Pierre Morey*
Bourgogne - Frankrijk

Cyprien Arlaud
Bourgogne - Frankrijk

Domaine du Clos Frantin
(Albert Bichot)*
Bourgogne - Frankrijk

Jean-Claude Lapalu
Beaujolais - Frankrijk

Denis Lurton*
Bordeaux - Frankrijk

Chateau Tessendey
Bordeaux - Frankrijk

2023

2024

2022

2023

2023

2020

2022

2022

2021

2020

2018

2017

2020

2022

2020

2016

2017

2020

Rouge
syrah, merlot

Pinot Noir
pinot noir

‘Cuvée Spéciale’ Cabernet Sauvignon
cabernet sauvignon

Vieille Mulle
grenache

Rioja ‘Coleccion de Parcellas’
tempranillo

Vinho Tinto
syrah, casteldo

Valpolicella Classico Superiore Ripasso
corvina, corvinone, rondinella

Bourgogne Pinot Noir
pinot noir

‘La Cassiere’ Santenay Rouge
pinot noir

Monthelie
pinot noir

Beaune ler Cru Sizies
pinot noir

Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Perrieres
pinot noir

Volnay 1er Cru Santenots
pinot noir

Morey-Saint-Denis 'Clos Salon’
pinot noir

Vosne-Romanée ler Cru Les Malconsorts

pinot noir
‘La Croix des Rameaux’ Brouilly
gamay

Margaux
merlot, cabernet sauvignon

Fronsac
merlot, cabernet franc

325065

47,5195

35575

408

52(10,5

3517

52/10,5

55

66

/75

97,5

120

150

105

250

57

64

55



Chéteau L'Hermitage*
Bordeaux - Frankrijk

Chéteau Lynch-Bages*
Bordeaux - Frankrijk

Domaine Pierre Usseglio et Fils
Rhéne - Frankrijk

Pierre Gaillard
Rhoéne - Frankrijk

Domaine E. Guigal*
Rhéne - Frankrijk

Domaine Tempier*
Provence - Frankrijk

Tiberio
Abruzzo - Italié

Felsina*
Toscane - Italié

Poggiotondo*
Toscane - [talié

Tenuta Sant’Antonio
Veneto - [talié

Produttori del Barbaresco*
Piemonte - [talié

Sottimano*
Piemonte - Italié

Massolino*
Piemonte - [talié

Alessandro e Gian Natale Fantino
Piemonte - [talié

ARPEPE*
Valtellina - Italié

Bodegas Los Astrales
Ribera del Duero - Spanje

Bodegas Vega Sicilia
Ribera del Duero - Spanje

Bodegas Vega Sicilia*
Ribera del Duero - Spanje

Lilian
Californié - USA

*beperkte voorraad

1998

2019

2022

2023

2018

2022

2022

2021

2020

2021

2020

2016

2020

2013

2016

2018

2019

2012

2013

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
merlot, cabernet franc

Pauillac

cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc, petit verdot

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape ‘Premiere Pierre’
grenache, syrah, cinsault, mourvedre

Cote Rotie
syrah

Cobte Rotie 'La Turque’
syrah

Bandol 'Lulu & Lucien’
carignan, cinsault, grenache, mourvedre

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
montepulciano

‘Berardenga’ Chianti Classico Riserva
sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino
sangiovese

‘Antonio Castagnedi’ Amarone della Valpolicella
corvina, corvinone, rondinella, croatina, oseleta

Barbaresco
nebbiolo

Barbaresco ‘Fausoni’
nebbiolo

Barolo
nebbiolo

Barolo ‘Cascina Dardi’ Bussia
nebbiolo

‘Buon Consiglio” Grumello Riserva
nebbiolo

Astrales ‘Christina’
tempranillo

Valbuena
tempranillo, merlot

Unico
tempranillo, cabernet sauvignon

Syrah
syrah

15

230

64

12

420

90

66

83

90

87

74,5

15

100

90

125

110

240

525

130



